
 

Oasis Church, D.R. 
10 – 17 July 2023 
 
Estimated Cost: $1,700* per person (*Price subject to change depending on housing.) 
 
Team Meeting Dates 

• Sunday, March 12, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
• Sunday, April 2, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

• Retreat: April 28-29 (Friday evening and all-day Saturday) 
• *Sunday, May 21, 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. (*Member Meeting at 1:00 p.m.) 

• Sunday, June 4, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
 
Tentative Schedule 
Sunday, 9 July 

• AM: Commissioning during RGC’s service 
 
Monday, 10 July 

• AM: Depart for D.R. 
• PM: Preparations for VBS 

 
Tuesday, 11 July 

• AM: VBS at Oasis School 

• Early PM: VBS at La otra banda 

• Late PM: fellowship 
 
Wednesday, 12 July 

• AM: VBS at Oasis School 

• Early PM: VBS at La otra banda 
• Late PM: fellowship 

 
Thursday, 13 July 

• AM: VBS at Oasis School 

• Early PM: VBS at La otra banda 

• Late PM: fellowship 
 
Friday, 14 July 

• AM: VBS at Oasis School 

• Early PM: VBS at La otra banda 
• Late PM: fellowship 

 
Saturday, 15 July 

• R + R 
 
Sunday, 16 July 

• AM: Lord’s Day with Oasis Church 
• PM: fellowship 

 
Monday, 17 July 

• AM: mid-morning depart for D.C. 


